
PUMP PERFORMANCE CURVES

FW2103-1800 RPM

Flow (GPM)

He
ad

(F
t.)

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

200

225



PUMP PERFORMANCE CURVES

FW2104-1800 RPM

Flow (GPM)

He
ad

(F
t.)

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

200

225



PUMP PERFORMANCE CURVES

FW2105-1800 RPM

Flow (GPM)

He
ad

(F
t.)

0 400 800 1200 1600 2000 2400 2800 3200

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

200

225

250



PUMP PERFORMANCE CURVES

FW2106-1800 RPM

Flow (GPM)

He
ad

(F
t.)

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

200

225

4500


	FW2103 Performance Curves 1800 rpm 01.21.2020
	FW2104 Performance Curves 1800 rpm 10.18.2019
	FW2105 Performance Curves 1800 rpm 10.18.2019
	FW2106 Performance Curves 1800 rpm 10.18.2019

